

City of Coral Gables

405 Biltmore Way Coral Gables, FL 33134 www.coralgables.com

Legislation Details

File #: 21-3238 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Minutes Status: Noted and Filed

File created: 10/12/2021 In control: City Commission

On agenda: 10/26/2021 Final action: 10/26/2021

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Regular City Commission Meeting of September 28, 2021.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

1. Meeting Minutes, 2. CCMtg Sept 28 2021 - Agenda Item C - Public Comments, 3. CCMtg Sept 28 2021 - Agenda Item D - Mayors Comments, 4. CCMtg Sep 28 2021 - Agenda Item 2-1 - Resolution requesting that City staff be directed to evaluate parking conditions around Coral Gables Courthouse, 5. CCMtg Sep 28 2021 - Agenda Item 2-2 - Resolution of the School Community Relations Committee urging the City Commission to require a traffic study for Fire Statio, 6. CCMtg Sep 28 2021 - Agenda Item F-1 - Ordinance providing for text amendments to the City of Coral Gables Official Zoning Code Art in Public Spaces, 7. CCMtg Sep 28 2021 - Agenda Item F-2 - Ordinance authoring entering into a Purchase and Sale Agreement for the sale of the City-owned surface parking lot at 350 Gr, 8. CCMtg Sep 28 2021 - Agenda Items F-3 and F-10 are related - Ordinance amending the Coral Gables Code and resolution directing the Manager, 9. CCMtg Sep 28 2021 - Agenda Items F-5 F-6 F-7 and F-8 are related - Ordinances and Resolution amending the FLUM and making zoning district boundary changes related, 10. CCMtg Sep 28 2021 - Agenda Item F-9 - Resolution approving the general form and language of a surface parking lot invoice for Professional Parking Management, 11. CCMtg Sep. 28 2021 - Agenda Item G-1 - Discussion regarding low-density PAD bonus in Central Business District core in porperties of a certain size, 12. CCMtg Sep 28 2021 - Agenda Item H-1 - Resolution approving artists for public art proposal submittals associated with the new public Parking Garage 7 Minorca Gara, 13. CCMtg Sep 28 2021 - Agenda Item I-2 - Resolution amending the FY 2020-2021 amended annual budget to recognize various revenue proceeds

DateVer.Action ByActionResult10/26/20211City CommissionapprovedPass